Cafe Puree®
Meats

Single-serve, microwaveable trays

e Dual oven-able packaging
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FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

Allergen:
Turkey: soy
Pork: soy

Fish Fillet: milk, pollock, soy

Roast Beef: soy
Chicken: soy
Beef Patty: soy

Store frozen at 0°F or below

Meets National Dysphagia Diet

Standards.

Aligns with IDDSI Level WPUREED

Ordering information:
Item Number

Also suitable for mechanical soft,
chopped and ground diets.

Proven more cost effective than
preparing from scratch.*

Variety Pack contains:
4 pork, 4 fish, 4 turkey, 6 chicken,
and 6 roast beef

Case UPC Packaging

20002
20003
20005
20006
20007
20008
20019

Roasted Turkey
Country Style Pork
Herbed Fish Fillet
Savory Roast Beef
Southern Style Chicken
Beef Patty

Variety Pack

507-94688-20002-3
507-94688-20003-0
507-94688-20005-4
507-94688-20006-1
507-94688-20007-8
507-94688-20008-5
507-94688-20019-1

24 - 30z. servings
24 - 3oz. servings
24 - 30z. servings
24 - 3oz. servings
24 - 30z. servings
24 - 3oz. servings
24 - 30z. servings

SINGLE SERVE MICROWAVEABLE/OVEN-ABLE TRAYS

Each portion provides 21g of protein.

Café Puree® single serve meat entrees are designed to provide your facility maximum versatility, ease of
use and reduce labor. They are the easiest to prepare and serve and can be cooked in a steamer, oven,

on the stove top, retherm system or microwave.

Made with real food! No hidden MSG, egg fillers or mechanically separated meat! We use great
ingredients and have visually appealing shapes to create a range of appetizing purees which deliver the
look, taste and aroma to maximize patient consumption.

For a complete listing of all ingredients, preparation instructions and video training preparation tips,
please visit our website: www.medtrition.com.

Nutritional Information:

Portion Totll  Sot  Trans Totol Dietary Total ~ Added
Description grams Calories Fat  Fat  Fat Cholesterol Sodium  Carbs Fiber Sugars Sugars Profein VitD Iron  Phosphorous Calcium  Potassium
30z Roasted Turkey 85g 170 8g 1.5g Og 45mg 230mg 5g Og 0Og Og 2lg Omcg Img 120mg 30mg 230mg
3oz Country Style Pork 85g 130 2.5g lg Og 35mg 250mg 6g Og Og Og 2lg Omcg 0.8mg 130mg 10mg 190mg
30z Herbed Fish Fillet 85g 230 1l6g 4.5g Og 50mg 180mg 4g 0Og 0Og Og 2lg Imcg 0.4mg 130mg 40mg 200mg
30z Savory Roast Beef 85g 160 6g 2.5g Og 40mg 250mg 6g Og Og Og 2lg Omcg 2mg 120mg 10mg 250mg
3oz Southern Style Chicken 85g 150  5g 1.5g 0Og 50mg 230mg 6g 0Og Og Og 2lg Omcg 0.8mg 120mg 10mg 320mg
30z Beef Patty 85g 160 6g 2g Og 38mg 295mg 5g Og 0Og Og 2lg Omcg 1.7mg 130mg 20mg 200mg

s93Ing

SIBIN 291N 98D



