# Cafe Puree® Meats

Single-serve, microwaveable trays



Dual oven-able packaging

#### FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

## Allergen:

Turkey: soy Pork: soy

Fish Fillet: milk, pollock, soy

Roast Beef: soy Chicken: soy Beef Patty: soy

Store frozen at 0°F or below

Meets National Dysphagia Diet Standards.

Aligns with IDDSI Level 4 PUREED

Also suitable for mechanical soft, chopped and ground diets.

Proven more cost effective than preparing from scratch.<sup>40</sup>

Variety Pack contains: 4 pork, 4 fish, 4 turkey, 6 chicken, and 6 roast beef

Out to the form of the con-	<u> </u>				
Ordering information: Item Number	Case UPC	Packaging			
20002 Roasted Turkey	507-94688-20002-3	24 - 3oz. servings			
20003 Country Style Pork	507-94688-20003-0	24 - 3oz. servings			
20005 Herbed Fish Fillet	507-94688-20005-4	24 - 3oz. servings			
20006 Savory Roast Beef	507-94688-20006-1	24 - 3oz. servings			
20007 Southern Style Chicken	507-94688-20007-8	24 - 3oz. servings			
20008 Beef Patty	507-94688-20008-5	24 - 3oz. servings			
20019 Variety Pack	507-94688-20019-1	24 - 3oz. servings			

### SINGLE SERVE MICROWAVEABLE/OVEN-ABLE TRAYS

## Each portion provides 21g of protein.

Café Puree® single serve meat entrees are designed to provide your facility maximum versatility, ease of use and reduce labor. They are the easiest to prepare and serve and can be cooked in a steamer, oven, on the stove top, retherm system or microwave.

**Made with real food!** No hidden MSG, egg fillers or mechanically separated meat! We use great ingredients and have visually appealing shapes to create a range of appetizing purees which deliver the look, taste and aroma to maximize patient consumption.

For a complete listing of all ingredients, preparation instructions and video training preparation tips, please visit our website: www.medtrition.com.

#### **Nutritional Information:**

Descrip	tion	Portion grams	Calories	Total Fat	Sat Fat	Trans Fat	Cholesterol	Sodium		Dietary Fiber		Added Sugars	Protein	Vit D	Iron	Phosphorous	Calcium	Potassium
3oz	Roasted Turkey	85g	170	8g	1.5g	0g	45mg	230mg	5g	0g	0g	0g	21g	0mcg	1mg	120mg	30mg	230mg
3oz	Country Style Pork	85g	130	2.5g	1g	0g	35mg	250mg	бд	0g	0g	0g	21g	0mcg	0.8mg	130mg	10mg	190mg
3oz	Herbed Fish Fillet	85g	230	16g	4.5g	0g	50mg	180mg	4g	0g	0g	0g	21g	1mcg	0.4mg	130mg	40mg	200mg
3oz	Savory Roast Beef	85g	160	6g	2.5g	0g	40mg	250mg	6g	0g	0g	0g	21g	0mcg	2mg	120mg	10mg	250mg
3oz	Southern Style Chicken	85g	150	5g	1.5g	0g	50mg	230mg	бд	0g	0g	0g	21g	0mcg	0.8mg	120mg	10mg	320mg
3oz	Beef Patty	85g	160	6g	2g	0g	38mg	295mg	5g	0g	0g	0g	21g	0mcg	1.7mg	130mg	20mg	200mg

8